
NJR Leong Jia Chyuan 575 Subang

I II III IV V VI

1 Liew Tack Fai Melaka 99 89 95 100 96 96 575 GOLD ENJR

2 Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 96 93 92 98 95 97 571 SILVER

3 Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 95 96 95 97 91 96 570 BRONZE

4 Eddy Chew Johor 93 93 96 92 93 93 560

5 Muhammad Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 93 93 94 94 90 94 558

6 Choo Wen Yan Johor 93 94 93 94 92 92 558

7 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Latif Perak 89 91 92 93 96 94 555

8 Mohd. Aiman Aisamuddin HassanuddinPahang 94 90 92 92 92 94 554

9 Safirredzuan Salim Terengganu 88 92 92 93 96 93 554

10 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 91 88 95 90 96 91 551

11 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 92 93 92 91 91 91 550

12 Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin Terengganu 83 98 91 91 88 92 543

13 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 92 90 92 91 81 94 540

14 Mohd. Shamin Ashraf Rahim RajaP.Pinang 91 93 92 85 86 93 540

15 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 83 87 88 91 93 95 537

16 Mohd. Uthman Ali Hashim Ali P.Pinang 92 90 95 89 86 84 536

17 Siau Zianyi Perak 94 92 90 84 92 82 534

18 Amir Hasif Abdul Razak N.Sembilan 76 84 90 92 92 95 529

19 Muhamad Nur Idzham Edris PDRM 80 87 90 93 84 95 529

20 Luqman Nul Hakim Rustan Pahang 84 93 91 88 93 77 526

21 Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 92 90 83 85 77 93 520

22 Mohd. Aszraf Zunaidi Pahang 92 88 93 81 74 88 516

23 Mohd. Syazani Saharruddin Selangor 91 92 91 74 86 81 515

24 Muhammad Din Maidin Melaka 85 89 92 84 71 68 489

25 Khairul Johar Azman Melaka 67 82 91 83 86 79 488

26 Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. FidrosshamPerak 76 81 68 89 87 85 486

27 Ahmad Farez Abdullah P.Pinang 76 83 90 82 59 90 480

28 Suresh a/l Selvan N.Sembilan 94 90 96 65 60 70 475
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Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin

Mohd. Muhaithir Johari

Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek

Mohd. Muhaithir Johari

Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek

Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 96 93 92 98 95 97 571 NJR

Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 95 96 95 97 91 96 570 GOLD

Mohd. Aiman Aisamuddin HassanuddinPahang 94 90 92 92 92 94 554

Eddy Chew Johor 93 93 96 92 93 93 560

Choo Wen Yan Johor 93 94 93 94 92 92 558 SILVER

Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 92 90 92 91 81 94 540

Safirredzuan Salim Terengganu 88 92 92 93 96 93 554

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 91 88 95 90 96 91 551

Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin Terengganu 83 98 91 91 88 92 543

Muhammad Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 93 93 94 94 90 94 558

Tan Tong Tat Selangor 83 87 88 91 93 95 537

Mohd. Syazani Saharruddin Selangor 91 92 91 74 86 81 515

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Latif Perak 89 91 92 93 96 94 555

Siau Zianyi Perak 94 92 90 84 92 82 534

Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. FidrosshamPerak 76 81 68 89 87 85 486

Mohd. Shamin Ashraf Rahim RajaP.Pinang 91 93 92 85 86 93 540

Mohd. Uthman Ali Hashim Ali P.Pinang 92 90 95 89 86 84 536

Ahmad Farez Abdullah P.Pinang 76 83 90 82 59 90 480

Liew Tack Fai Melaka 99 89 95 100 96 96 575

Muhammad Din Maidin Melaka 85 89 92 84 71 68 489

Khairul Johar Azman Melaka 67 82 91 83 86 79 488

1610

1648 BRONZE3

4

PAHANG

PAHANG Subang

22.02.2009

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

1681

ASSN.

25M SPORT PISTOL MEN - TEAM

BIL

26/05/2011

12th April 2012

ENJR 1681

SERIES
REM

1552

1556

SPORT EXCEL / NSC / MILO / NSAM

3RD MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

NJR

1658

Subang

2

NAME

1

TOTAL

5

1695

1575

6

7


